
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

59 

97 

13 

29 

28 

8 

55 

17 

62 

86 

66 

41 

50 

33 

69 

67 

123 

70 

24 

84 

98 

78 

120 

115 

25 

16 

Name 

Darryl Tweed 

Seamus Elliott 

Dan Sayle 

Alistair Haworth 

Paul Gartland 

Paul Robinson 

Michael Russell 

Mark Goodings 

Rad Hughes 

*Derek McGee 

Alan Johnston 

Dave Taylor 

Gary Dunlop 

*David Howard 

*Bob Masters 

Gavin Brown 

*Peter Fletcher 

Neil Pearson 

Tom Snow 

Mark Bamford 

*Neil Lloyd 

Kevin Murphy 

Bob Simmons 

Peter McKillop 

Rich Mortimer 

Mick Goodings 

Machine 

400 M&D Kawasaki 

400 Yamaha 

250 Honda Moto 3 

400 Yamaha 

400 Yamaha 

250 Honda NSF Moto 3 

400 Honda 

400 Kawasaki 

400 Kawasaki 

125 Honda 

400 Kawasaki 

400Yamaha 

250 Honda Moto 3 

400 Kawasaki 

400 Honda 

400 Honda 

400 Kawasaki 

400 Kawasaki 

125 Honda 

399 Honda 

399 Honda 

400 Honda 

400 Honda 

125 Honda 

250 Honda Moto3` 

400 Kawasaki 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

15:59.423 

16:07.162 

16:07.204 

16:19.221 

16:23.240 

16:25.140 

16:37.249 

16:43.936 

16:49.827 

16:55.158 

17:11.412 

17:11.860 

17:12.079 

17:35.502 

17:41.367 

17:42.134 

18:05.135 

18:15.303 

18:15.946 

18:44.229 

18:59.276 

18:59.785 

16:24.239 

12:40.069 

6:18.857 

3:09.691 

Avg. Speed 

95.683 

94.917 

94.913 

93.748 

93.365 

93.185 

92.053 

91.440 

90.907 

90.429 

89.004 

88.966 

88.947 

86.973 

86.492 

86.430 

84.598 

83.812 

83.763 

81.656 

80.577 

80.542 

77.725 

80.519 

80.769 

80.657 

Best Tm 

2:37.850 

2:39.194 

2:38.811 

2:40.896 

2:41.566 

2:41.989 

2:42.918 

2:44.740 

2:44.217 

2:46.013 

2:49.438 

2:47.351 

2:48.769 

2:52.227 

2:52.994 

2:53.241 

2:55.375 

2:59.404 

2:59.288 

3:03.434 

3:04.704 

3:03.701 

3:13.446 

3:05.065 

3:03.754 

Best Speed 

96.927 

96.109 

96.341 

95.092 

94.698 

94.451 

93.912 

92.874 

93.169 

92.161 

90.299 

91.425 

90.656 

88.836 

88.442 

88.316 

87.242 

85.282 

85.338 

83.409 

82.835 

83.288 

79.092 

82.674 

83.263 

- 

In Lap 

3 

6 

5 

2 

4 

3 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

2 

4 

3 

3 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

2 

4 

2 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Best Newcomer: No. 86 Derek McGee 

Margin of Victory 

7.739 

Avg. Speed 

95.683 

Best Lap Tm 

2:37.850 

Best Speed 

96.927 

Best Lap by 

59 - Darryl Tweed 

Printed: 11/07/2017 21:11:42 

ACU Permit No.49829  IMN No.191/68 

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 

11 July 2017 

[2] Station Garage 125/400cc Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 20:45:33 

Billown Circuit 4.250 miles 

11/07/2017 20:50 

2017 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 
100 ROAD RACES


